
PULL THIS STRIP TO EXPOSE ADHESIVE

2020 SIERRA 2500 DENALI 4WD
CREW CAB

EXTERIOR: RED QUARTZ TINTCOAT
INTERIOR: JET BLACK

ENG:  DURAMAX 6.6L TURBO-DIESEL
TRANS:  ALLISON 10-SPEED AUTO

Visit us at www.gmc.com

STANDARD EQUIPMENT
ITEMS FEATURED BELOW ARE INCLUDED AT NO EXTRA CHARGE IN
THE STANDARD VEHICLE PRICE SHOWN

OWNER BENEFITS
• 3 YEAR / 36,000 MILE*
  BUMPER-TO-BUMPER
  LIMITED WARRANTY
• 5 YEAR / 100,000 MILE*
  POWERTRAIN LIMITED WARRANTY,
  ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE &
  COURTESY TRANSPORTATION
• FIRST MAINTENANCE VISIT
• *WHICHEVER COMES FIRST
  *SEE GMC.COM OR DEALER
  FOR TERMS, DETAILS & LIMITS

SAFETY & SECURITY
• DRIVER ALERT PACKAGE I
  -FRONT & REAR PARK ASSIST
  -LANE CHANGE ALERT WITH SIDE
  BLIND ZONE ALERT
  -REAR CROSS TRAFFIC ALERT
• DRIVER ALERT PACKAGE II

  -FORWARD COLLISION ALERT
  -LANE DEPARTURE WARNING
  -AUTOMATIC EMERGENCY BRAKING
  -INTELLIBEAM HEADLAMPS
  -FOLLOWING DISTANCE
   INDICATOR
  -SAFETY ALERT SEAT

PERFORMANCE & MECHANICAL
• AUTO LOCKING REAR DIFF
• 2 SPD AUTOTRAC TRANSFER CASE
• STABILITRAK W/ TRAILER SWAY
  CONTROL & HILL START ASSIST
• DIG. VARIABLE STEERING ASSIST
• ALL-TERRAIN TIRES
• TRAILERING PACKAGE
• TRAILER BRAKE CONTROLLER

CONNECTIVITY & TECHNOLOGY
• PROGRADE TRAILERING SYSTEM
• GMC PREMIUM INFOTAINMENT
  SYSTEM WITH NAVIGATION
  8" DIAG. HD TOUCHSCREEN
  VOICE RECOGNITION BLUETOOTH

  AUDIO STREAMING APPLE
  CARPLAY & ANDROID AUTO
  CAPABLE, IN-VEHICLE APPS AND
  PERSONALIZATION CAPABLE
• BOSE PREMIUM SOUND SYSTEM
• ONSTAR (R) SERVICES &
  4G LTE WI-FI (R) AVAILABLE;
  SEE ONSTAR.COM FOR TERMS
• SIRIUSXM RADIO CAPABLE,
  ALL ACCESS TRIAL W/
  SUBSCRIPTION SOLD SEPARATELY
• KEYLESS OPEN & START
• REMOTE START
• WIRELESS CHARGING

INTERIOR
• 10 WAY PWR FRONT BUCKET SEATS
• VENTILATED FRONT SEATS
• HEATED FRT & REAR OUTER SEATS
• 60/40 REAR FOLDING BENCH SEAT
   WITH STORAGE PACKAGE
• DRIVER SEAT & MIRROR MEMORY
• HEATED & LEATHER WRAPPED

  STEERING WHEEL

EXTERIOR
• CHROME ASSIST STEPS
• POWER FOLD/EXTEND & HEATED
  TRAILER MIRRORS W/AUTO-DIM
• LED REFLECTOR HEADLAMPS
• LED FOG LAMPS
• CHROME FRONT RECOVERY HOOKS
  (DEALER INSTALLED)
• SPRAY-ON BEDLINER W/ LOGO
• LED CARGO AREA LIGHTING
• POWER REAR SLIDING WINDOW
• GMC MULTIPRO TAILGATE

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE

STANDARD VEHICLE PRICE $64,300.00

OPTIONS & PRICING

OPTIONS INSTALLED BY THE MANUFACTURER (MAY REPLACE
STANDARD EQUIPMENT SHOWN)

ENG:  DURAMAX 6.6L TURBO-DIESEL 9,750.00
DENALI ULTIMATE PACKAGE 2,870.00

• HD SURROUND VISION
• REAR CAMERA MIRROR
• BED VIEW CAMERA
• MULTICOLOR HEAD-UP
  DISPLAY
• POWER SUNROOF
RED QUARTZ TINTCOAT 595.00
GOOSENECK/5TH WHEEL PACKAGE 545.00
• STAMPED BED HOLES W/CAPS
• 7-PIN TRAILER HARNESS
REAR AXLE 3.42 RATIO INC.
GVWR, 11,350 LBS. (5148 KG) INC.
20" POLISHED ALUMINUM INC.
WHEELS

TOTAL OPTIONS $13,760.00
TOTAL VEHICLE & OPTIONS $78,060.00
DESTINATION CHARGE 1,595.00
TOTAL BEFORE SAVINGS $79,655.00
DENALI ULTIMATE PACKAGE -500.00
DISCOUNT

TOTAL VEHICLE PRICE* $79,155.00

fueleconomy.gov
Calculate personalized estimates and compare vehicles
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Fuel Economy and Environment

NOT APPLICABLE TO THIS VEHICLE
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Equipped with the safety 
and security of OnStar.

Visit onstar.com for details.

onstar.com/privacy

  Cancer and Reproductive Harm 
     www.P65Warnings.ca.gov/
           passenger-vehicle  
       SEE OWNER’S MANUAL

WARNING
®

This label has been applied
pursuant to Federal law – Do not
remove prior to delivery to the
ultimate purchaser. *Includes
Manufacturer's Recommended
Pre–Delivery Service. Does not
include dealer installed options
and accessories not listed above,
local taxes or license fees.
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ORDER NO XQPZRN SALES CODE E

SALES MODEL CODE TK20743

DEALER NO 42276

FINAL ASSEMBLY:

FLINT, MI U.S.A.

VIN 1GT49REY5LF293910

             

REISSUE

DEALER TO WHOM DELIVERED

MOTOR CITY BUICK GMC               
PO BOX 40340                        
BAKERSFIELD, CA 93384-0340             
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